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College of Adaptive Arts 

2022 Quarter Dates 

10-Week Instructional Quarters; 

 Mid-Quarter Break (No CAA Classes) after Week 5 

 
*Please ensure you are receiving & reading CAA Weekly Updates 

which come out each Monday morning to your email Inbox       

 

❖ Winter Quarter: Monday, Jan. 3 – Friday, March 18 

o Mid-Quarter Break (No CAA Classes):  

       Monday, Feb. 7 – Friday, Feb 11 

 

❖ Spring Quarter: Monday, April 4 – Friday, June 17 

o Mid-Quarter Break (No CAA Classes):  

             Monday, May 9 - 13 (NO CAA Classes) 

 

❖ Summer Quarter: Monday, July 5 – Friday, Sept. 16 

o Mid-Quarter Break (No CAA Classes):  

             Monday, Aug 8 - 12 (NO CAA Classes) 

 

❖ Fall Quarter: Monday, Weds., Oct.  5 – Tuesday, Dec. 20  

o Mid-Quarter Break/Thanksgiving Break  

Thurs. Nov. 17 – Fri. Nov. 25, 2021 (No CAA Classes) 
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